

## 2024 John Hancock Insurance Summit

Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel June 20 – 24, 2024

**Find your bliss!** Experience the royal treatment in breathtaking surroundings! Join John Hancock in an exclusive and magical setting that's renowned worldwide for providing elevated luxury amid unrivalled natural beauty. From outdoor adventures, to relaxing spa treatments, to headline entertainment and delicious cuisine — enjoy an unforgettable interlude of discovery and renewal.

For Agent Use Only. This material may not be used with the public. • Producer qualifications: based on the sale of individual and survivorship non-variable life insurance products from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023. There is a minimum production level of \$450,000 individual and survivorship non-variable life insurance product target premium. Recipients will be determined as of February 1, 2024. Participants must be at least 21 years of age. Attendance is by invitation only and John Hancock retains the sole right to determine awards. Firm must meet production requirements, hold a current contract, and be in good standing with John Hancock at the time of the incentive. No substitution, transfer, or cash in lieu of award is allowed. New York production is not included in determining awards. • Insurance products are issued by: John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.), Boston, MA 02116 (not licensed in New York) and John Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York, Valhalla, NY 10595. • LIFE-8204PRO 2/23 MLINY020823675-1

